11° TROFEO GS ARAGNO

"I DELFINI"

Risultati
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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS COGNOME E NOME
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RANGONI Sofia
GASTALDI Anita
ZUNINO Rossella
CAMICIOTTOLI Giorgia
BARCIA Fabiana
BARAVALLE Gaia
GHIBELLINI Giovanna

LOI Francesca
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MAGRINI Alice
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MARTINELLI Caterina
12 MUZATSINDA Sara
13 BONADA Greta

14 SPILLI Elisa

15 PONTAROLLO Iris
16 PARRINI Irene

17 NIERI Anna

18 ROSSI Viola

19 DEMASI Beatrice
20 CHADWICK Georgina Rose
21 GHINASSI Aurora
22 NICHIFOR Eleonora
23 VISANI Sara

24 FASANI Chiara

25 PIAZZA Federica
26 BAIARDI Aurora

27 BARLOCCO Chiara
28 FIORENTINI Sara
29 IALEGGIO Alice

30 COPPOLA Anna

31 CUSSIGH Aurora
32 TORZILLO Anna

33 GORGERINO Silvia
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200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine

Rari Nantes Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Andrea Doria
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Andrea Doria

CSR Granda ssd
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Centro Nuoto Torino
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Sport Er Sassari Nuoto
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Centro Nuoto Torino
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Nuotatori Milanesi

Rari Nantes Torino
Nuotatori Milanesi
Nuotatori Milanesi
Nuotatori Milanesi
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sport Er Sassari Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino

50 m

33.04
32.70
32.98
34.14
35.29
34.33
35.38
33.85
34.64
34.24
34.26
34.32
34.41
35.36
35.39
35.35
34.97
35.30
35.82
35.58
37.06
36.17
37.52
37.53
37.40
37.89
37.05
36.15
37.27
36.35
37.97
35.69

37.61

100 m

1'08.62
35.58
1'08.81
36.11
1'08.39
35.41
1'11.02
36.88
1'13.31
38.02
1'11.31
36.98
1'12.60
37.22
1'10.82
36.97
1'11.64
37.00
1'11.15
36.91
1'11.98
37.72
1'11.71
37.39
1'13.37
38.96
1'13.44
38.08
1'13.82
38.43
1'13.20
37.85
1'13.44
38.47
1'12.80
37.50
1'15.33
39.51
1'15.24
39.66
1'15.73
38.67
1'15.72
39.55
1'16.28
38.76
1'16.96
39.43
1'16.70
39.30
1'17.07
39.18
1'16.71
39.66
1'16.00
39.85
1'17.77
40.50
1'16.15
39.80
1'17.92
39.95
1'15.30
39.61
1'18.16
40.55

150 m ARRIVO Record
RAG 2'17.70
1'45.32 2'20.78
36.70 35.46
1'45.98 2'21.50
37.17 35.52
1'46.70 2'24.95
38.31 38.25
1'49.34 2'25.72
38.32 36.38
1'50.82 2'26.93
37.51 36.11
1'49.78 2'27.51
38.47 37.73
1'50.05 2'27.92
37.45 37.87
1'49.55 2'28.11
38.73 38.56
1'50.46 2'28.68
38.82 38.22
1'49.91 2'28.71
38.76 38.80
1'51.55 2'29.41
39.57 37.86
1'51.59 2'30.51
39.88 38.92
1'52.85 2'30.68
39.48 37.83
1'53.11 2'31.61
39.67 38.50
1'53.89 2'31.69
40.07 37.80
1'52.82 2'32.61
39.62 39.79
1'53.25 2'32.88
39.81 39.63
1'52.93 2'32.99
40.13 40.06
1'54.68 2'33.00
39.35 38.32
1'55.35 2'33.76
40.11 38.41
1'55.10 2'34.28
39.37 39.18
1'56.01 2'35.20
40.29 39.19
1'56.38 2'35.23
40.10 38.85
1'57.07 2'35.39
40.11 38.32
1'56.59 2'35.69
39.89 39.10
1'56.80 2'36.32
39.73 39.52
1'57.39 2'37.54
40.68 40.15
1'57.34 2'37.79
41.34 40.45
1'58.46 2'38.34
40.69 39.88
1'57.18 2'38.48
41.03 41.30
1'58.70 2'39.27
40.78 40.57
1'57.42 2'39.39
42.12 41.97
1'59.28 2'39.82
41.12 40.54
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COGNOME E NOME

TARANTINO Greta
PESENTI Martina

GORZA Sofia

AGOSTO Matilde
TASSISTRO Federica
PAPPALARDO Maya
COLOMBO Giorgia
AMORETTI Angelica
CASTAGNINO Vittoria
BACCHINI Beatrice
CALCAGNO Alice Clotilde
VITUOZZO Alessia Valenti
ANGELINI Chiara

DEL FURIA PERLETTI Giuli
SAMARITANI Elena
NANTIER Serena

PARA Giulia Paola

BANI Emma

BIANCHINA Giulia
PRATICO' Irene

BELLINI Chiara

BURZI Giorgia
REISOLI-MATTHIEU Sofia
FURLAN Lara

BARALE Camilla Rosa
LO VECCHIO Martina
LOMBARDO Giulia
CAPPELLO Chiara
FACCA Alice

FRUTTERO Ginevra

MANFRINO Elisa

NON CLASSIFICATI

DE PECOL Chiara
FRATTINI Giulia
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Aragno Rivarolesi

Aragno Rivarolesi

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Milanesi

Aquatica Torino ssd

Nuoto Club Liguria

Olgiata 20.12 ssd

Nuotatori Milanesi

Aragno Rivarolesi

Nuotatori Milanesi

CSR Granda ssd

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
Roma Sud spd

Rari Nantes Torino
Nuotatori Milanesi

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Nuotatori Milanesi
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Milanesi

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
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38.34
38.98
38.63
37.75
38.27
37.90
39.55
37.27
40.02
38.26
40.05
38.34
36.21
38.49
38.81
38.40
40.54
40.49
37.88
38.81
39.68
38.75
41.61
39.26
41.20
42.21
41.25
42.22
39.99
41.14

45.64

1'18.73
40.39
1'20.89
41.91
1'20.01
41.38
1'19.18
41.43
1'19.12
40.85
1'18.40
40.50
1'21.06
41.51
1'18.27
41.00
1'20.84
40.82
1'19.69

41.43
1'21.27
41.22
1'20.37
42.03
1'16.87
40.66
1'20.28
41.79
1'21.21
42.40
1'20.73
42.33
1'22.80
42.26
1'23.33
42.84
1'20.64
42.76
1'21.61
42.80
1'22.55
42.87
1'22.60
43.85
1'26.74
45.13
1'23.65
44.39
1'25.61
44.41
1'26.82
44.61
1'26.45
45.20
1'27.85
45.63
1'25.51
45.52
1'28.55
47.41
1'31.50
45.86

1'59.59
40.86
2'02.61
41.72
2'01.94
41.93
2'01.59
42.41
2'00.97
41.85
2'00.96
42.56
2'02.74
41.68
2'01.35
43.08
2'02.56
41.72
2'02.63
42.94
2'03.93
42.66
2'03.55
43.18
2'00.81
43.94
2'03.93
43.65
2'04.65
43.44
2'04.64
43.91
2'07.22
44.42
2'06.31
42.98
2'04.55
43.91
2'05.57
43.96
2'06.15
43.60
2'08.86
46.26
2'12.68
45.94
2'10.84
47.19
2'11.55
45.94
2'12.55
45.73
2'13.22
46.77
2'15.01
47.16
2'13.26
47.75
2'16.03
47.48
2'18.38
46.88
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2'40.21
40.62
2'41.57
38.96
2'42.40
40.46
2'42.75
41.16
2'42.82
41.85
2'43.23
42.27
2'43.83
41.09
2'43.85
42.50
2'44.20
41.64
2'44.29
41.66
2'45.37
41.44
2'45.38
41.83
2'45.86
45.05
2'46.26
42.33
2'46.73
42.08
2'47.82
43.18
2'48.32
41.10
2'48.43
42.12
2'48.53
43.98
2'49.01
43.44
2'50.29
44.14
2'54.63
45.77
2'55.99
4331
2'56.09
45.25
2'56.23
44.68
2'58.20
45.65
2'59.31
46.09
2'59.44
44.43
3'00.39
47.13
3'02.60
46.57
3'04.58
46.20
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